
92 年 10 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/10/01 1,818 16,304 9.05 9.05 8.85 8.95 0.10 344 

92/10/02 1,978 17,796 9.00 9.10 8.95 8.95 0.00 309 

92/10/03 6,854 63,555 9.05 9.40 9.00 9.40 0.45 932 

92/10/06 7,935 75,483 9.45 9.70 9.40 9.55 0.15 1,019 

92/10/07 3,072 28,943 9.60 9.60 9.30 9.40 -0.15 487 

92/10/08 9,085 87,955 9.45 9.85 9.40 9.75 0.35 1,236 

92/10/09 15,952 159,593 9.80 10.25 9.80 9.85 0.10 1,995 

92/10/13 7,140 71,858 9.90 10.20 9.90 10.05 0.20 1,158 

92/10/14 5,613 55,594 10.10 10.15 9.80 9.80 -0.25 837 

92/10/15 3,647 35,514 9.75 9.90 9.60 9.60 -0.20 522 

92/10/16 2,752 26,619 9.60 9.75 9.60 9.65 0.05 417 

92/10/17 1,987 19,217 9.75 9.75 9.60 9.65 0.00 312 

92/10/20 2,751 26,989 9.70 9.95 9.65 9.85 0.20 466 

92/10/21 9,089 91,312 9.90 10.25 9.70 10.25 0.40 1,336 

92/10/22 9,822 101,938 10.25 10.60 10.10 10.10 -0.15 1,580 

92/10/23 3,233 32,151 10.00 10.10 9.85 9.85 -0.25 545 

92/10/24 1,365 13,519 9.90 10.00 9.85 9.85 0.00 292 

92/10/27 1,131 11,245 9.90 10.00 9.85 10.00 0.15 200 

92/10/28 3,233 32,724 10.10 10.25 10.00 10.10 0.10 539 

92/10/29 2,890 28,887 10.25 10.25 9.80 9.80 -0.30 430 

92/10/30 3,814 38,065 9.90 10.10 9.80 9.90 0.10 583 

92/10/31 2,083 20,691 9.95 10.05 9.85 9.85 -0.05 348 

 


